Appendix 1 i |
AGENDA

- CANADA-JAPAN WORKSHOP ON THE ENVIRONMENT

- DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AND INTERNATIONAL TRADE

08:30-09:00
09:00-09:15

'09:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-12:00

12:15-13:30
- 13:30-14:45

" 14:45-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00

CRUSH CONFERENCE ROOM (MAIN. FLOOR)

~JUNE 26, 1991

REGISTRATION Coffee and juice will be available in the lobby.
WELCOMING AND OPENING REMARKS |
Dr. G. Kenney-Wallace and Dr. P.M. Johnson

EMISSION CONTROLS OF JAPAN _
Dr. J. Kondo c Dr. H. Wynne-Edwards (session chalr)
‘ Dr. R. Peltier (respondent) ‘

REFRESHMENT BREAK Coffee and juice will be aﬁailable in thé

- lobby. , »
_JAPANE_SE TECHNOLOGY - FOR ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION '

- Dr. S. Nishioka Mr. R. Franklin (session chair)

Mr. P. Vivian (respondent)

LUNCH Hosted by His Excellency, Mr. M. Mizoguchi, in the lobby.
" The Environment. Another Dlmenswn of Canada-Japan. ‘

o Relations"

JAPAN’S_EXPECTATIONS FOR ECO’92
Mr. K. Chiba Dr. J. Kirton (session chair)
. Ms. E. May (respondent)’

REFRESHMENT BREAK Coffee and juice will be avallable in the
lobby. )

WORKSHOP SUMMARY AND DISCUSSION
Dr. H. Wynne-Edwards (panel chalr)
Dr. R. Page )
Mr. H. Brehaut

CLOSING REMARKS




