Appendix 1

AGENDA

CANADA-JAPAN WORKSHOP ON THE ENVIRONMENT DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AND INTERNATIONAL TRADE CRUSH CONFERENCE ROOM (MAIN FLOOR) JUNE 26, 1991

08:30-09:00	REGISTRATION Coffee and juice will be available in the lobby.
09:00-09:15	WELCOMING AND OPENING REMARKS Dr. G. Kenney-Wallace and Dr. P.M. Johnson
09:15-10:30	EMISSION CONTROLS OF JAPAN Dr. J. Kondo Dr. H. Wynne-Edwards (session chair) Dr. R. Peltier (respondent)
10:30-10:45	REFRESHMENT BREAK Coffee and juice will be available in the lobby.
10:45-12:00	JAPANESE TECHNOLOGY FOR ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION Dr. S. Nishioka Mr. R. Franklin (session chair) Mr. P. Vivian (respondent)
12:15-13:30	LUNCH Hosted by His Excellency, Mr. M. Mizoguchi, in the lobby "The Environment: Another Dimension of Canada-Japan Relations"
13:30-14:45	JAPAN'S EXPECTATIONS FOR ECO'92 Mr. K. Chiba Dr. J. Kirton (session chair) Ms. E. May (respondent)
14:45-15:00	REFRESHMENT BREAK Coffee and juice will be available in the lobby.
15:00-16:00	WORKSHOP SUMMARY AND DISCUSSION Dr. H. Wynne-Edwards (panel chair) Dr. R. Page Mr. H. Brehaut

CLOSING REMARKS

16:00